
Name of Organization Industry General Email

Association of American Meat Producers Meat

American Bakers Association info@AmericanBakers.org

American Cheese Society Dairy nmagnuson@cheesesociety.org

American Frozen Food Institute info@affi.com

Association of Food and Drug Officals afdo@afdo.org

Center for Produce Safety Produce info@centerforproducesafety.org

Consumer Brands Association Retail info@consumerbrandsassociation.org

Consumer Goods Forum

foodsafety@theconsumergoodsforum.co

m

Food Safety Preventative Controls Alliance Food Safety fspca@iit.edu

Innovation Center for U.S. Dairy Workshops Dairy Lisa.mccomb@dairy.org

International Associated for Food Protection Food Safety info@foodprotection.org

International Dairy Deli Bakery Association Dairy iddba@iddba.org

International Dairy Foods Association Dairy mlembke@idfa.org

International Food Protection Training Institute Food Safety lmsadmin@ifpti.org

International Foodservice Distributors Association astensson@ifdaonline.org

International Fresh Produce Association Produce memberservices@freshproduce.com

NACCHO Food Safety info@naccho.org

National Association of Chain Drug Stores Retail contactus@nacds.org

National Association of Manufacturers info@nam.org

National Environmental Health Associated Food Safety sfink@neha.org

National Grocers Association Retail OR Produce? admin@nationalgrocers.org

National Milk Producers Federation Dairy info@nmpf.org

National Pork Board Meat

National Registry for Food Safety Professionals Food Safety

National Restaurant Association Retail magnesol@dallasgrp.com

National Retail Federation contact@nrf.com

North American Meat Institute Meat info@meatinstitute.org

Oldways Cheese Coalition Dairy info@oldwayspt.org

Private Label Manufacturers Association Retail  press@plma.com

Retail Industry Leaders Association Retail tiffin.shewmake@rila.org

ServSafe Food Safety

Slow Food International - Slow Cheese Dairy communication@slowfood.it

Specialty Food Association

US Chamber of Commerce press@uschamber.com

Washington State Cheesemaker Association Dairy washingtoncheese@gmail.com

Washington State Department of Agriculture
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